Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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255 2.55 1 1.75 4.46 4.46

769 5.14 11/4 2.19 11.24 15.71

1294 5.25 2 3.50 18.38 34.08
1818 5.24 1 1.75 9.17 43.25
2295 4.77 172 0.88 4.17 47.43
2800 5.05 2 3.50 17.68 65.10
3309 5.09 2 3.50 17.82 82.92
3785 4.76 2 3.50 16.66 99.58
4225 4.40 13/4 3.06 13.48 113.05
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